Schlussrangliste

=% =4 Hintwangen

Fr.1.-

5&‘{ ZH Kant. Nachwuchsschwingfest 2012

JOhte

TV Hintwangen

1994 1996
1a * 57.25 Odermatt Christoph, Bauma ZH +0+++- 10a  55.00 Abderhalden Maurice, Wil SG 0+00++
b Gubser Fabian, Oberterzen SG O++—++ b Bosshard Silvan, Sternenberg ZH 0++0+0
2 56.50 Nageli Marco, Mettmenstetten ZH F+-—+- c Schild Adrian, Ottoberg TG +0+00+
3a * 56.25 Straub Robin, Hatswil TG —+—+- 11 54.75 Wicki Cedric, Balgach SG +++000
b Nussli Philipp, Kollbrunn ZH -0++0+ 12 54.50 Streule Marco, Gais AP -+0+00
4 56.00 Doérig Erich, Haslen AP +-=+0+ 13 54.25 Thomann David, Mdnchaltorf ZH +-000+
ohne Zweig 14a  54.00 Burgler Patrik, Ellikon am Rhein SH 00++00
5 55.75 Baumann Rico, Flawil SG —+++0- b Danuser Joel, Neftenbach ZH +00+00
6 55.25 Inauen Andreas, Appenzell AP —+4+040 15 52.75 Steiner Dominik, Winterthur ZH +00000
7 55.00 Bruni Patric, Moos TG 00+0++ 16 52.50 Oppliger Marco, Krummenau SG 0+0000
8 54.75 Pfister Florian, Zuzwil SG  ++0-00 17a  35.25 Pahls Elias, Zurich ZH 00+0
9  54.50 Signer Lars, Baretswil ZH +-0-+0 b Schuler Martin, Wadenswil ZH 00+0
10  54.00 Hersche Daniel, Appenzell AP 0++000 18a  35.00 Furrer Matthias, Islisberg ZH -00-
11a  53.25 Keller Dominic, Braunau TG 000+-- b Weder Claude, Zlrich ZH 000-
b Lanter Andreas, Kollbrunn ZH +000-- 19 34.00 Aebi Kevin, Rehetobel AP 0000
c Tanner Adrian, Waldstatt AP -00+0-
12 52.75 Raschle Adrian, St. Peterzell AP o0+000- | 1997
13 34.75 Thiemann Fabrice, Amriswil TG -00- 1 * 59.50 Koch Thomas, Gonten AP +4+++++
14 34.00 Durr Michael, Marstetten TG 0000 2 * 57.50 Schmid Patrick, Eggerstanden AP +-+++0
3a  57.25 Blaser Niklas, Horhausen TG +—t++-
1995 b Dandliker Hansheiri, Feldbach ZH  O++—++
1 * 5750 Fejzaj Naim, Wolfhalden AP ==t c Koster Patrick, Eggerstanden AP +=0+++
2 57.00 Schudel Simon, Beggingen SH  O0+++-+ d Schlegel Reto, Flumserberg SG  ++-0++
3 * 56.75 Leuppi Karim, Winterthur ZH ++0++0 4a  57.00 Roth Ruedi, Ebnat-Kappel SG  O++-++
4 56.50 Hersche Stefan, Appenzell AP +O—+++ b Fuster Sepp, Appenzell AP +0++0+
5 56.25 Kolbener Urban, Altstatten SG +4+4+00+ c Kundert Fridolin, Rati GL GL +++00+
6 55.75 Alder Simon, Wattwil SG  +0—++- d Oettli Marco, Bussnang TG +++0+0
7a  55.50 Koller Fabian, Busswil TG TG O+4+—— 5a 56.75 Albrecht Kevin, Millheim Dorf TG +-++0+
b Briilisauer Daniel, Eggerstanden AP +00++0 b Mettler Florian, Neu St.Johann SG ++0++-
ohne Zweig c Brilisauer Florian, Eggerstanden AP +0+++0%7
8a 5525 Litscher Manuel, Sevelen SG +4+4+0-0 6 56.50 Schnurrenberger Roger, Sternenberg ZH 0+0+++
b Wolfender Roman, Bétershausen TG 00++0+ 7 56.00 Egli Martin, Rossriiti SG 0++-0+
9a 54.50 Ott Domenik, Triillikon SH 0=+0+40 8a 55.75 Reichmuth Beat, Mettmenstetten ZH +-00++
b Wild Thomas, Flawil SG +4+-000 b Riegg Roman, Ganterswil SG +-+00+
10a  54.25 Scherrer Pascal, Miiselbach SG  -+00+- 9a  55.50 Dobler Mathias, Briilisau AP +0++0~
b Arztmann Beda, Ossingen ZH —0+00+ b Weibel Lucien, Miichwilen ZH ++00-+
11a  54.00 Méckli Adrian, Schiatt TG SH  0+0-+- ¢ Alder Christian, Wattwil SG  0++00+
b Wey Nicola, Stafa ZH ——+00+ d Enz Dominik, Gais AP +0++00
c Baummann Simon, Flawil SG +00+00 € Langenegger Beat, Gais AP +00++0
12 52,50 Hager Stephan, Mollis GL  000+00 f Manser Fabian, Gonten AP +00++0
13 34.50 Tobler Marcel, Urnasch AP —00- g Ruegger Patrick, Hérhausen TG 0+00++
14a  34.00 Keller Werner, Herisau AP 0000 h Wittenwiler Sami, Schwellbrunn AP 0+++00
b Sturzenegger Michael, Herisau AP 0000 ohne Zweig
15 18.25 Kihnis Tom, Oberriet SG 0+ 10a  55.25 Sperisen Nils, Stiihlingen D SH -0+++0
b Martin Dominik, Gahwil SG 00++0+
1996 c Stadler Sandro, Oberriet SG 0++0+0
1 * 5875 Good Marco, Sargans SG it 11 55.00 HoIIenstgin Daniel,. Elgg TG ++-00-
2 58.00 Giger Samuel, Ottoberg TG it 12a  54.75 Schgppll Ma.rco, H|nW||. ZH 00++0+
3 57.75 Mettler Valentin, Neu St.Johann ~ SG  +0++++ b Baldinger Michael, Herisau AP +-0+00
4 * 5750 Bernold Christian, Walenstadt SG  0+++40 | 138 54.50 Pianta Christian, Moliis GL  -0+-+0
5  56.25 Bosshard Lukas, Oetwil am See  ZH ~ —+-+-+ b Wiirzer David, Oberbiiren SG  00-++0
6a 56.00 Blattler Jogl, Siegershausen TG ++00-+ | 148 54.25 Alessandro Bettio, Schonenberg  ZH  ~00+0+
b Inauen Aurel, Eggerstanden AP ++0+0- b Pgter .Slmon, Munc.hwnejn TG TG 00++-0
c Vogel Thomas, Kesswil TG 44400 15a 54.00 Eisenring Daniel, Bichwil SG -0++00
7 55.75 Gratzer Richi, Ricken sG 410 b Baumgartner Alexander, Mels SG ++0000
8a 5550 Mathis Martin, Hitten ZH  0-0+++ c Custer Nino, Esslingen ZH 044000
b Riedi Thomas, Netstal GL 0404+ 16 53.25 Lanenegger Rgmo, Gais AP +00-0-
7, S Ml ey 2 o
) ) a . rilisauer Christian, Haslen
9 55.25 Schwyn Adrian, Merishausen SH 00+++- b Lischer Adrian, Maschwanden 7H 000400
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1997 1998/99
19 46.75 Thoma Christof, Gonten AP 0++-+ 17a  54.50 Hagenbucher Tim, Affoltern a. A. ZH ++0---
20 36.00 Tobler Ivo, Urnasch AP +-00 b Hardegger Bendi, Zirich ZH 0——++-
21a  35.50 Flueler Jerome, Wadenswil ZH 0+00 (o] Manser Adrian, Appenzell AP -+0--+
b Grinig Dustin, Bichelsee TG 0+00 d Halg Joel, Arbon TG 0+0+--
c Herger Jonas, Riti GL GL 0+00 e Tritten Robin, Buch b. Frauenfeld TG +00-+-
d Pallaoro Luca, Oberengstringen ZH 0+00 f Landolt Cla, Oberdurnten ZH 0-+0+0
e Schliichter Fabian, Winterthur ZH +000 g Manser Dominik, Oberegg AP +00+0-
22a  35.25 Ammann Samuel, Kobelwald SG 000+ 18a 54.25 Laager Andreas, Mollis GL +0-0-+
b Ramsauer Linus, Urndsch AP --=0 b Lieberherr Michael, Wattwil SG 0++00-
23 34.25 Sisambun Fin, Gais AP -000 c Riiegger Remo, Horhausen TG -0++00
24a  34.00 Kulnzi Stefan, Mettmenstetten ZH 0000 19a 54.00 Leuzinger Beny, Netstal GL 00++--
b Rutz Markus, Krummenau SG 0000 b Frick Simon, Gais AP +00+-0
c Sonderegger Damian, Niederwil SG 0000 c Herrsche Lars, Oberriet SG 0++-00
d Réthlisberger David, Zirich ZH 00++-0
1998/99 e Aebli Tobias, Ennenda GL  +00+00
1 * 59.25 Schild Daniel, Ottoberg TG ettt 20a  53.75 Bosshard Roger, Oetwil am See ZH 0++0-0
2 5850 Schatt Adrian, Dussnang TG +++0++ b Inauen Lukas, Appenzell AP 00++00
3a * 58.25 Diisel Samuel, Kirchberg SG F4+4+440 21a  53.00 Diethelm Ueli, Linthal GL 000+-0
b Hardegger Kevin, Bazenheid SG -+ttt b Urbanitzky Lars, Rikon ZH  0+00-0
c Ackermann Daniel, Schénengrund AP O+++++ | 22a  52.75 Fassler Michael, Teufen AP 0+0-00
4 58.00 Schoch Cornel, Herisau AP +0++++ b Wildhaber Jannik, Walenstadt SG  +00-00
5a  57.50 Bickel Roman, Hochfelden ZH  +++0++ | 23 37.00 Riegg Patrick, Rikon ZH  ++400
b Blaser Gian, Horhausen TG FO0++++ 24a  35.50 Kélbener Martin, Appenzell AP +00-
6a 57.25 Vollenweider Jeremi, Marthalen SH  ++++0+ b Marty Lukas, Schonenberg ZH  0+0-
b Rentsch Christian, Adlikon b. Andelfir SH ~ 0++—++ c Schoch René, Herisau AP 0-0+
7a  57.00 Mock Marco, Amriswil TG ++++0- d Stahli Jan, Hedingen ZH  -00+
b Preisig Manuel, Herisau AP F4404— e Ulmann Fabian, Montlingen SG +0-0
c Wittenwiler Roman, Schwellbrunn AP 0++++0 f Bachmann Gabriel, Eschikofen TG 00+0
8a 56.75 Candrian Gian-Luca, Oberglatt ZH  +++-0+ g Burri Simon, Turbenthal ZH 000+
b Furrer Damian, Islisberg ZH  ++0+-+ h Gall Jan, Berschis SG  +000
c Schlegel Beni, Hemberg SG  +++-40 i Hehli Ueli, Weissbad AP +000
d Betschart Ramon, Kriessern SG  ++00++ j Inauen Marco, Teufen AP 0+00
e Funk Nicola, Hinwil ZH +4+0440 k Kirchmeier Christof, Mollis GL 00+0
f Gotti Samuel, Rothenhausen TG ++++00 ! Raschle Simon, St. Peterzell AP 0+00
g Lanter Christian, Kollbrunn ZH  ++00++ m Wild Silvio, Weissbad AP 00+0
h Signer Patrick, Eggerstanden AP 4004+ 25a  35.25 Brilisauer Sepp, Herisau AP 00+0
i Stahli Dario, Hedingen ZH 04+4++0+ b Harlimann Mathias, Béaretswil ZH 000+
9a 56.50 Lehmann Philipp, Humlikon ZH  ++00++ c Kammermann Roman, Neerach ZH  +000
b Streule Lukas, Briilisau AP F40——+ d Mettler Rosam, Neu St.Johann SG 0+00
10a  56.25 Bernold Michael, Walenstadt SG  ++0+0+ e Oppliger Matthias, Krummenau SG 000+
b Schwyn Patrik, Merishausen SH  0+++40 f Schiesser Patrik, Linthal GL 000+
11 56.00 Kiinzle Lukas, Wattwil SG  +0+0-+ g Stettler Florian, Oetwil am See ZH  00+0
12a  55.75 Scheuch David, Seuzach ZH  O+—++- h Sturzenegger Stefan, Wolfhalden ~ AP 00+0
b Graf Koni, Teufen AR AP 00-+++ | 26  34.75 Burki Patrik, Oberegg AP ---0
c Koller Patrick, Oberegg AP 0++0—+ 27 34.50 Zimmermann Simon, Weissbad AP 0-00
d Résli Dario, Dagerlen ZH +4++000 28a  34.25 Germann Adrian, Uttwil TG 00-0
13a  55.50 Brander Thomas, Nassen SG  0-++0+ b Signer Walter, Gonten AP 00-0
b Jucker Ramon, Hombrechtikon ZH +-4+400 29a  34.00 Alpiger Bruno, Alt St. Johann SG 0000
c Roth Peter, Ebnat-Kappel sSG 04+0++4— b Hurlimann Moritz, Kleinandelfingen ZH 0000
d Aebi Dario, Rehetobel AP 0++0+0 c KGpf Simon, Zirich ZH 0000
e Hofstetter Lukas, BirmensdorfZH ~ ZH ~ 0+++00 d Meier Michael, Hundwil AP 0000
f Laderach Pascal, Winterthur ZH  +0++00 e Rabsamen Michi, Miselbach SG 0000
g Ott Matthias, Triillikon SH +00+0+ 30 28.50 Frei Hanspeter, Flaach SH ++0
h Rutz Silvan, Herisau AP +00+0+ 31 26.75 Zehnder Severin, Winterthur ZH +00
i Trmpi Simon, Ennenda GL 0+++00
ohne Zweig 2000/01
14a  55.25 Bosshard Dario, Turbenthal ZH  0++0+0 1 * 60.00 Kobler Janosch, Oberriet SG Attt
b Buchmann Sandro, Schénenberg ZH 0++040 2a * 58.50 Bartsch Fabian, Flumserberg SG ++++4+0
c Hauser Simon, Wadenswil ZH  +++000 b Schlegel Sami, Hemberg SG A—ttts
d Salnajs Leo, Biihler AP +0++00 [ Tischhauser Markus, Krummenau  SG +0++++
15a  55.00 Zehnder Mario, Wadenswil ZH +0+0-+ 3 5825 Oftt Damian, Dreien SG  ++++0+
b Poltera Andrin, Urndsch AP +0+0+0 4 58.00 Sonderegger Patrik, Niederwil SG +++=++
c Roth Michael, Oberriet SG +00+0+ 5a 57.50 Martin Tobias, Gahwil SG +H+=+=
16a  54.75 Rickenbacher Cornel, Haslen GL  +00+0+ b Galli Cedric, Schleinikon ZH  +-+40+
b Schmidlin Simon, Uesslingen TG  +0++00 6a  57.25 Marty Jaime, Eichberg AP tot—tt
c Keller Stefan, Herisau AP +400-— b Hugelshofer Lars, Schénholzerswilen TG O++++-
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2000/01
7a 56.75
b
8a 56.50
b
c
d
9a 56.25
b
10a  56.00
b
11a 55.75
b
12a  55.50
b
C
d
e
f
g
h
i
j
k
ohne Zweig
13a 5525
b
c
d
e
f
9
h
14a  55.00
b
15a 54.75
b
c
16a 54.50
b
17a 54.25
b
C
d
e
f
18a  54.00
b
C
19a 53.75
b
c
20 53.25
21a  35.50
b
C
d
e
f
9
h

Zehnder Laurent, Schonenberg
Kieser Aron, Marstetten

Giger Lorenz, Teufen

Koller Dani, Oberegg

Rutz Ivo, Nesslau

Winzeler Dominik, Barzheim
Lusti Remo, Zirich

Blaser Andre, Horhausen

Price Garet, Beggingen

Muller Fabian, Bichelsee
Schmidlin Tobias, Uesslingen
Winzeler Simon, Barzheim
Mdiller Christian, Bichelsee
Hanni Marc, Uetikon am See
Imhof Gregor, Balterswil
Knechtle Lorenz, Appenzell
Nock Benjamin, Turbenthal
Schaad Benjamin, Trasadingen
Spangaro Luciano, Wetzikon
Thoma Luca, Gonten

ZH
TG
AP
AP
SG
SH
ZH
TG
SH
TG
TG
SH
TG
ZH
TG
AP
ZH
SH
ZH
AP

Brandenberger Andreas, Hombrechtil ZH

Giger Florian, Teufen
Vogel Simon, Kesswil

Aeppli Lukas, Wadenswil

Jenny Marco, Sool

Kolb Pirmin, Affeltrangen
Ochsner Reto, Oberhallau
Hurlimann Xeno, Kleinandelfingen
Schweizer Dominik, St. Peterzell
Thalmann Byron, Altikon
Streckeisen Beat, Berg TG
Eisenring Leandro, Bichwil
Huber Oliver, Hutten

Reinli Jeremy, Donzhausen
Schneider Noel, Herisau

Imhof Claudio, Awangen

AP
TG

ZH
GL
TG
SH
ZH
AP
TG
TG
SG
ZH
TG
AP
TG

Hardegger Lorenzo, Schwammendin¢ ZH

Kirchmeier Thomas, Mollis
Dobler Lorenz, Brilisau
Hauser Janik, Wald ZH
King Christian, Mammern
Feusi Michi, Schénenberg
Huberli Hansruedi, Ennetbihl
Schwager Mike, Dussnang
Uhr Reto, Hutten

Wieland Phillipp, Hintwangen
Laager Michael, Mollis

Boll Noel, Bergdietikon

Lusti Adrian, Lutisburg

Roth Sami, Oberriet

Hagen Lars, Winterthur
Fassler Philipp, Appenzell
Sigenthaler Tobias, Bubikon
Biser Bruno, Appenzell
Heuberger Noah, Winterthur
Rutz Adrian, Krummenau
Schuppli Lukas, Hinwil
Sieber Nils, Buchberg
Vazquez Manuel, Vilters

GL
AP
ZH
TG
ZH
SG
TG
ZH
ZH
GL
ZH
SG
SG
ZH
AP
ZH
AP
ZH
SG
ZH
ZH
SG

-++0++
+0++0+
+0++0+
++0++0
+++00+
+00+++
++-++0
0++++0
+00+++
0+-++0
+++0-0
0+0+-+
++-0+-
+00+-+
+0++0-
+0+0-+
+++-00
++0+-0
0+++0-
++00-+
++00+0
++000+
00++0+

0++0+-
0+0++-
+0+-+0
-0+++0
+00+0+
++0+00
000+++
0-+-—-+
0+0++-
0++00+
+0+0+0
++0+00
00+-—+
0++-0-
+00+0-
+-+00-
0++00-
+-4+000
0++000
0+000+
0+0+00
00++-0
00++-0
0+0+00
++00-0
0+0+-0
__+O__
0+--00
0-+0

+00-

+000

+000

000+

0040

0400

0+00

2000/01
22a  35.25 Frei Gregor, Hemmberg
b Frick Christian, Gais
c Gmir Sebastian, Affoltern a. A.
d Grubenmann Benjamin, Bihler
e Keller Fabio, Herisau
f Schadegg Jannik, Amriswil
g Schmid Andreas, Schwellbrunn
h Stadelmann Patrick, Wattwil
i Zuber Andy, Schoénenberg
23 34.50 Meier Simon, Hérhausen
24a  34.25 Fritschi Nicola, Rorbas
b Oberhansli Nick, Mattwil
25a  34.00 Bodenmann Reto, Ebnat Kappel
b Burch Dean, Widnau
[ Gosteli Roman, Uetikon am See
d Kéappeli Remo, Uetikon am See
e Schneider Damian, Miinchwilen TG
26 27.75 Bollhalder Manuel, Flawil
2002/03/04
1 * 59.00 Amstutz Janic, Obfelden
2 58.25 Bachem Martin, Mannedorf
3a 57.75 Baumgartner Ramon, Niederglatt
b Koller Silvan, Busswil TG
4a  57.50 Signer Ramon, Eggerstanden
b Schlegel Werner, Hemberg
5a * 57.25 Buff Roman, St. Peterzell
Fuster Arjuna, Bubikon
[ Graf Nicola, Oberhallau
6a 57.00 Anliker Andri, Schiatt
b Lathi Manuel, Pfaffikon
7a  56.75 Inauen Marco, Appenzell
b Kolb This, Affeltrangen
c Hangartner Maurice, Lichingen
d Keller Thomas, Homburg
e Schonenberger Leo, Winterthur
8a 56.50 Schmid Remo, Marbach
b Forrer Marco, Stein
(] Odermatt Gian-Maria, Uster
9a 56.25 Kirner Lukas, Ermatingen
b Meier Joel, Salenstein
c Tschumper Levin, Flawil
d Niederer Andreas, Gahwil
10a  56.00 Zircher Yves, Beringen
b Schoénenberger Angela, Wil
11a  55.75 Burch Dave, Widnau
b Schénenberg Tobias, Kirchberg
ohne Zweig
12a  55.50 Eugster Michel, Krinau
b Ochsner Julian, Dachsen
c Ackermann Rico, Schénengrund
d Peter Philipp, Minchwilen TG
e Rechsteiner Silvan, Schlatt
13a  55.25 Baumann Yanik, Oberhallau
b Bucher Roman, Wetzikon
c Fassler Tobias, Engi
d Frei Andreas, Kloten
e Inauen Severin, Haslen
f Schmid Ramon, Marbach
g Speck Ignaz, Appenzell
h Werren Lars, Winterthur
i Wyss-Birrer Lars, Siblingen
14a  55.00 Baumgartner Bjorn, Winterthur
b Baumann Andri, Oberhallau
c Bundi Diego, Oberuzwil
d Kern Sven, Biirglen TG
e Zemp Stefan, Hiittikon
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SG
AP
ZH
AP
AP
TG
AP
SG
ZH
TG
ZH
TG
SG
SG
ZH
ZH

SG

SG
SH
AP
TG
ZH
SH
ZH
GL
ZH
AP
SG
AP
ZH
SH
ZH
SH
SG
TG
ZH

FH+HH++
—+++++
++0+++
+++0++
O+++++
-+t
++-+40
++++0-
++0++-
FHt-—+
++-0++
—+++0+
++-+40
0+0+++
++00++
+0+++0
+++-0+
0+++0+
0+-+0+
00++++
+++00+
++0++0
+-+0+0
+0++0+
-+
++-00+
++-0+0

++0+-0
00+-++
++0+00
+0++00
+0+0+0
+0+-0+
+0+00+
0++0+0
+00++0
+0+0+0
+0+0+0
0+0++0
+0+00+
0+0+0+
+0+0-+
+00++0
00++0+
0+++00
0+0+0+
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2002/03/04
15a 54.75 Meier Simon, Hundwil
b Bischof Claudio, Balterswil
16a  54.25 Hollenstein Mathias, Bichelsee
b Grob Samuel, Uesslingen
17a  54.00 Freund Samuel, Biihler
b Kuhne Cyrill, Zurich
c Schrepfer Sven, Netstal
18a  53.75 Brilisauer Thomas, Haslen
b Frei Felix, Kloten
c Rhyner Nils, EIm
d Riedi Stefan, Netstal
19a  53.25 Vollenweider Lois, Marthalen
b Korrodi Janik, Schénenberg
20 46.75 Jucker Silvio, Hombrechtikon
21a  35.50 Bollier Yves, Zirich
b Flisch Lars, Netstal
c Kirchmeier André, Mollis
d Koster Sandro, Urdorf
e Kretz Ruven, Zuckenriet
f Kurzen Linus, Bachenbiilach
g Laager Kaspar, Mollis
h Langenegger Andreas, Gais
i Schonholzer Alex, Wadenswil
j Signer Robin, Haslen
k Zemp Fabian, Huttikon
22a  35.25 Grande Alessandro, Wil
b Inauen Maurus, Appenzell
c Keller Elija, Wallenwil
d Kiinzle Christian, Wattwil
e Rimann Geronimo, Wiesendangen
f Steinbacher Silvan, Ricken
g Wieland Laurin, Hintwangen
h Furter Dominic, Amriswil
23a  34.50 Diethelm Samuel, Linthal
b Plinter Rico, Hombrechtikon
c Thalmann Adrian, Hochfelden
24a  34.00 Dusel Silvan, Kirchberg
b Muiller Matthias, Rti
[ Neumeister Siro, Gibswil
d Thoma Manuel, Herisau
25 18.25 Ramsauer Cornel, Herisau
26 8.75 Hohner Fabrice, Gais

AP
TG
TG
TG
AP
ZH
GL
AP
ZH
GL
GL
SH
ZH
ZH
ZH
GL
GL
ZH
SG
ZH
GL
AP
ZH
AP
ZH
SG
AP
TG
SG
ZH
SG
ZH
TG
GL
ZH
ZH
SG
ZH
ZH
AP
AP
AP

++--0-
+-00+-
+00+-0
0+0+00
0+0+-0
0++0-0
00+-0+
++0-00
+0+000
0+0+00
0++000
-+--00
0+0-00
0+++0
00+0
000+
000+
00+0
00+0
+000
0+00
+000
+000
0+00
000+
00+0
00+0
0+00
00+0
+000
000+
00+0
_OO_
000-
000-
000-
0000
0000
0000
0000
+0

0
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